
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
3 

88 
27 
24 
33 
46 
47 
26 
8 
4 

23 
11 
30 
5 

51 
25 
10 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Alex Connor 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Georgie Zouein 
Ahmed Al Saadi (N) 
Matthew Hunt 
Diaraf Keinde 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 
43.925 
44.145 
44.147 
44.148 
44.151 
44.275 
44.440 
44.586 
44.621 
44.781 
44.982 
45.144 
45.418 
45.427 
45.469 
45.954 
48.840 

In Lap 
16 
14 
13 
15 
16 
17 
14 
15 
12 
16 
14 
11 
12 
11 
15 
16 
2 

Diff 

0.220 
0.222 
0.223 
0.226 
0.350 
0.515 
0.661 
0.696 
0.856 
1.057 
1.219 
1.493 
1.502 
1.544 
2.029 
4.915 

Gap 

0.220 
0.002 
0.001 
0.003 
0.124 
0.165 
0.146 
0.035 
0.160 
0.201 
0.162 
0.274 
0.009 
0.042 
0.485 
2.886 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14/02/2015 3:18:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 10 

Practice/Qualifying Micro Max 

Qualifying (13:00 Time) started at 9:46:10 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

14/02/2015 09:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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